
OM3 Duplex LC/LC Fiber Jumper 3 Meter
PART NUMBER: FJ-LC-LC-OM303M
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NOTES

CABLE SHEATH MATERIAL WITH LSZH OR OFNP OR OFNR, FIBER TYPE IS 
OS2 OS OM3, OM4 FIBER; CABLE CROSS-SECTION PLEASE SEE VIEW C-C.

CABLE ATTENUTATION 0.45B/KM @ 1310NM AND 0.3DB/KM @ 1500NM 
FOR SINGLE MODE CABLE; 3.5DB/KM @ 850NM AND 1.5DB/KM @ 
1300NM FOR MULTI-MODE CABLE;

APC POLISHED FOR SINGLE MODE, UPC POLISHED FOR SINGLE MODE, PC 
POLISHED FOR MULTI-MODE CABLE;

CONNECTOR INSERTION STANDARD LOSS
MULTI-MODE: IL < 0.20DB @ 850NM & 1300NM
 RL > 30DB @ 850NM & 1300NM
SINGLE-MODE UPC: IL < 0.30DB @ 1310NM & 1550NM
 RL > 50DB @ 1310NM & 1550NM
SINGLE-MODE APC: IL < 0.30DB @ 1310NM & 1550NM
 RL > 60DB @ 1310NM & 1550NM

ROHS COMPLIANT

TOLS.
~20MM: +/- 0.2MM
OVER 20MM TO 60MM: +/- 0.4MM
OVER 60MM: +/- 0.8MM
ANGLES: +/- 1 DEGREE 


